N —a
CERBUROZE SER D17 HAZERIR R (—a 0 2Bblv) ) PR
ARMTEE4RTH

rEmA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 | LE&R®ED 6:20 | 700 | 7:25 | 7:45 | 810 | 840 | 915 | 940 | 10:00 | 10:25 | 10:50 | 11:30 | 11:55 | 12:45 | 1355 | 14:25 | 15:20 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:05 | 17:40 | 1810 | 1850 | 19:25 | 19:50 | 20:25 | 20:50 | 21:10
2 | LERAD 6:20 | 7:00 | 7:25 | 745 | 810 | 840 | 915 | 940 | 10:00 | 10:25 | 10:50 | 11:30 | 11:55 | 12:45 | 1355 | 14:25 | 15:20 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:05 | 17:40 | 1810 | 1850 | 19:25 | 19:50 | 20:25 | 20:50 | 21:10
8 |MekmETHl 6:22 | 7:02 | 7227 | 747 | 812 | 842 | 917 | 942 | 10:02 | 1027 | 1052 | 11:32 | 11:57 | 12:47 | 1357 | 1427 | 1522 | 16:02 | 16:32 | 17:07 | 17:42 | 1812 | 1852 | 19:27 | 1952 | 2027 | 2052 | 21:12
4 |AHT4TH 6:22 | 7:02 | 7:227 | 747 | 812 | 842 | 917 | 942 | 10:02 | 1027 | 1052 | 11:32 | 11:57 | 12:47 | 1357 | 1427 | 15:22 | 16:02 | 16:32 | 17:07 | 17:42 | 1812 | 1852 | 19:27 | 1952 | 2027 | 2052 | 21:12
5 |ERMXibt >4 —Hl 6:24 | 704 | 729 | 749 | 814 | 844 | 919 | 944 | 10:04 | 1029 | 10:54 | 11:34 | 11:59 | 12:49 | 1359 | 14:29 | 1524 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:09 | 17:44 | 18:14 | 1854 | 19:29 | 19:54 | 20:29 | 20:54 | 21:14
6 |=VEBERH 6:25 | 705 | 7:30 | 7:50 | 815 | 845 | 920 | 945 | 10:05 [ 10:30 | 10:55 | 11:35 | 12:00 | 12550 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:25 | 16:05 | 16:35 | 17:10 | 17:45 | 18:15 | 1855 | 19:30 | 19:55 | 20:30 | 20:55 | 21:15
1 |RO# 6:25 | 705 | 7:30 | 7:50 | 815 | 845 | 920 | 945 | 10:05 | 10:30 | 10:55 | 11:35 | 12:00 | 12550 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:25 | 16:05 | 16:35 | 17:10 | 17:45 | 18:15 | 1855 | 19:30 | 19:55 | 20:30 | 20:55 | 21:15
8 |ERPREEPEA 6:26 | 706 | 7:31 | 7:51 | 816 | 846 | 921 | 946 | 10:06 | 10:31 | 10:56 | 11:36 | 12:01 | 1251 | 14:01 | 14:31 | 15:26 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:11 | 17:46 | 18:16 | 1856 | 19:31 | 19:56 | 20:31 | 20:56 | 21:16
9 [BaEttY S —H 6:27 | 707 | 7:82 | 752 | 817 | 847 | 922 | 947 | 10:07 | 10:32 | 1057 | 11:37 | 12:02 | 1252 | 14:02 | 1432 | 1527 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:12 | 17:47 | 1817 | 1857 | 19:32 | 1957 | 20:32 | 2057 | 21:17
10 |ERREBEESRAD 6:28 | 7:08 | 7:33 | 7:53 | 818 | 848 | 923 | 948 | 10:08 | 10:33 | 10:58 | 11:38 | 12:03 | 12553 | 14:03 | 14:33 | 15:28 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:13 | 17:48 | 18:18 | 18:58 | 19:33 | 19:58 | 20:33 | 20:58 | 21:18
11| LA FEH 6:28 | 7:08 | 7:33 | 7:53 | 818 | 848 | 923 | 948 | 10:08 | 10:33 | 10:58 | 11:38 | 12:03 | 12553 | 14:03 | 14:33 | 15:28 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:13 | 17:48 | 18:18 | 1858 | 19:33 | 19:58 | 20:33 | 20:58 | 21:18
12 | BAEBALER [ [ I I 8:21 [ [ I I [ [ I I I [ [ I I [ [ I I I I I [ I I
13 | BAZERKFH 6:31 | 711 | 7:36 | 7:56 | 822 | 851 | 926 | 951 | 10:11 | 10:36 | 11:01 | 11:41 | 12:06 | 1256 | 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:31 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:16 | 17:51 | 18:21 | 19:01 | 19:36 | 20:01 | 20:36 | 21:01 | 21:21
14 | B AR AP EM I I I I 8:23 I [ I 10:11 I I 11:41 I I 14:06 [ 15:31 I I 1716 | I I 19:01 I [ 20:36 | I I
15 |2 smbesn I I I I 8:25 I I I 10:13 I I 11:43 | I I 14:08 I 15:33 | I I 1718 | I I 19:03 I I 20:38 | I I
16 | SRR 6:32 | 712 | 787 | 757 I 852 | 927 | 952 I 10:37 | 11:02 I 12:07 | 1257 I 14:37 I 16:12 | 16:42 I 17:52 | 18:22 I 19:37 | 20:02 I 21:02 | 21:22
17 |hlEE 6:33 | 713 | 7:38 | 7:58 | 827 | 853 | 928 | 953 | 10:15 | 10:38 | 11:03 | 11:45 | 12:08 | 1258 | 14:10 | 14:38 | 15:35 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 17:20 | 17:53 | 18:223 | 19:05 | 19:38 | 20:03 | 20:40 | 21:03 | 21:23
18 |/NEXRFEHT 6:33 | 7:13 | 7:38 | 7:58 | 827 | 853 | 928 | 953 | 10:15 | 10:38 | 11:03 | 11:45 | 12:08 | 1258 | 14:10 | 14:38 | 15:35 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 17:20 | 17:53 | 18:223 | 19:05 | 19:38 | 20:03 | 20:40 | 21:03 | 21:23
19 | ARET2TH 6:34 | 714 | 7839 | 759 | 828 | 854 | 929 | 954 | 10:16 | 10:39 | 11:04 | 11:46 | 12:09 | 1259 | 1411 | 1439 | 1536 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:21 | 17:54 | 1824 | 19:06 | 19:39 | 20:04 | 20:41 | 21:04 | 21:24
20 |/NE/NFHCET 6:35 | 7:15 | 7:40 | 800 | 829 | 855 | 9830 | 955 | 10:17 | 10:40 | 11:05 | 11:47 | 1210 | 13:00 | 14:12 | 1440 | 1537 | 16:15 | 16:45 | 17:22 | 17:55 | 18:25 | 19:07 | 19:40 | 20:05 | 20:42 | 21:05 | 21:25
21 |INEEA 6:37 | 717 | 742 | 802 | 831 | 857 | 982 | 957 | 10:19 | 10:42 | 11:07 | 11:49 | 1212 | 1302 | 1414 | 1442 | 1539 | 16:17 | 16:47 | 17:24 | 17:57 | 1827 | 19:09 | 19:42 | 20:07 | 20:44 | 21:07 | 21:27
22 |k 6:37 | 717 | 742 | 802 | 831 | 857 | 982 | 957 | 10:19 | 10:42 | 11:07 | 11:49 | 1212 | 1302 | 1414 | 1442 | 1539 | 16:17 | 16:47 | 17:24 | 17:57 | 1827 | 19:09 | 19:42 | 20:07 | 20:44 | 21:07 | 21:27
23 [RsEAD I I I I [ I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 21:28
24 |BE - AEOFEXERSE| I I I I I I I I I I I I I I [ I I I I I I I I I I I 21:30
25 [RsEAD I I I I [ I I I I I I I I [ I I I I I I I I [ I I I I
26 | %6 TR 6:38 | 7:18 | 743 | 803 | 832 | 858 | 9:33 | 958 | 10:20 | 10:43 | 11:08 | 11:50 | 12:13 | 1303 | 14:15 | 14:43 | 15:40 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:25 | 17:58 | 18:28 | 19:10 | 19:43 | 20:08 | 20:45 | 21:08
27 |%6TH 6:38 | 7:18 | 743 | 803 | 832 | 858 | 933 | 958 | 10:20 | 10:43 | 11:08 | 11:50 | 12:13 | 1303 | 14:15 | 14:43 | 15:40 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:25 | 17:58 | 18:28 | 19:10 | 19:43 | 20:08 | 20:45 | 21:08
28 |%5TH 6:39 | 7:19 | 7:44 | 804 | 833 | 859 | 934 | 959 | 10:21 | 10:44 | 11:09 | 11:51 | 1214 | 1304 | 14:16 | 14:44 | 15:41 | 16:19 | 16:49 | 17:26 | 17:59 | 18:29 | 19:11 | 19:44 | 20:09 | 20:46 | 21:09
29 [F/MEBAD 6:39 | 7:19 | 744 | 804 | 833 | 859 | 934 | 959 | 10:21 | 10:44 | 11:09 | 11:51 | 1214 | 1304 | 14:16 | 1444 | 15:41 | 16:19 | 16:49 | 17:26 | 17:59 | 18:29 | 19:11 | 19:44 | 20:09 | 20:46 | 21:09
30 (s A LR 6:40 | 7:20 | 7:45 | 805 | 834 | 900 | 935 | 10:00 | 10:22 | 10:45 | 11:10 | 11:52 | 1215 | 1305 | 14:17 | 1445 | 15:42 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:27 | 18:00 | 18:30 | 19:12 | 19:45 | 20:10 | 20:47 | 21:10
31 |R4TH 6:41 | 7221 | 746 | 806 | 835 | 901 | 936 | 10:01 | 10:23 | 10:46 | 11:11 | 11:53 | 1216 | 13:06 | 14:18 | 1446 | 1543 | 1621 | 1651 | 17:28 | 1801 | 1831 | 1913 | 19:46 | 20:11 | 20:48 | 21:11
32 | B HRARAT 6:42 | 722 | 747 | 807 | 836 | 902 | 937 | 10:02 | 10:24 | 10:47 | 11:12 | 1154 | 1217 | 1307 | 1419 | 1447 | 1544 | 16:22 | 1652 | 17:29 | 18:02 | 18:32 | 1914 | 19:47 | 20:12 | 20:49 | 21:12
33 |{EMATAR 6:43 | 723 | 748 | 808 | 837 | 903 | 938 | 10:03 | 10:25 | 10:48 | 11:13 | 11:55 | 12:18 | 13:08 | 14:20 | 14:48 | 15:45 | 16:23 | 1653 | 17:30 | 18:03 | 18:33 | 19:15 | 19:48 | 20:13 | 20:50 | 21:13
34 | KIE 6:43 | 7:23 | 748 | 808 | 837 | 903 | 9:38 | 10:03 | 10:25 | 10:48 | 11:13 | 11:55 | 12:18 | 13:08 | 14:20 | 14:48 | 15:45 | 16:23 | 16:53 | 17:30 | 18:03 | 18:33 | 19:15 | 19:48 | 20:13 | 20:50 | 21:13
35 EEERAED 6:50 | 7:35 | 805 | 825 | 855 | 9:220 | 950 | 10:15 | 10:35 | 11:00 | 11:25 | 12:00 | 12:25 | 1320 | 14:25 | 15:00 | 15:50 | 16:30 | 17:05 | 17:45 | 18:20 | 1850 | 19:30 | 20:05 | 20:25 | 20:55 | 21:20




